&5 131 Kvastebyen

Gyldig: 23.06.2025 - 17.08.2025
Mandag - fredag

Ukedager

Sarpsborg bussterminal 06:10 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10
Sarpsborg torg 06:11 07:11 0811 09:11 10:11  11:11 1211 1311 1411 1511 16:11 1711 18:11 19:11
Haralds plass 06:11 07:11 0811 0911 1011 11:11 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 17211 1811 19:11
Byfogdlgkka 06:12 07:12 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 1212 13112 1412 1512 16:12  17:12 1812 19:12
Borgermesterlgkka 06:12 07:12 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12  12:12 13112 14:12 15112 16:12 17112 18:12 19112
Hafslund skole 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15115 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15
Solheim industrifelt 06:17 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17  12:17 1317 1417 1517 16:17 1717 18:17 19117
Skjeberghallen 06:18 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 1518 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18
Borgen skole 06:18 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18
Kalaveien 06:20 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20
Sandbakken skole 06:25 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25
Kvastebyen 06:38 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38

&5 131 Kvastebyen

Gyldig: 23.06.2025 - 17.08.2025
Mandag - fredag

Ukedager

Sarpsborg bussterminal 20:10 21:10 22:10
Sarpsborg torg 2011 21:11 22:11
Haralds plass 2011 21:11 22:11
Byfogdlgkka 20:12  21:12 22112
Borgermesterlgkka 20:12 2112 22:12
Hafslund skole 20:15 21:15 22:15
Solheim industrifelt 20:17 2117 2217
Skjeberghallen 20:18 21:18 22:18
Borgen skole 20:18 21:18 22:18
Kalaveien 20:20 21:20 22:20
Sandbakken skole 20:25 21:25 22:25

Kvastebyen 20:38 21:38 22:38



&5 131 Kvastebyen

Lerdag

Ukedager

Sarpsborg bussterminal 08:10 10:10 12:10 14:10
Sarpsborg torg 08:11 1011 12:11 14:11
Haralds plass 08:11 10:11 1211 1411
Byfogdlgkka 08:12 10:12 12:12 14:12
Borgermesterlgkka 08:12 1012 12:12 14112
Hafslund skole 08:15 10:15 12:15 14:15
Solheim industrifelt 08:17 1017 12:17 1417
Skjeberghallen 08:18 10:18 12:18 14:18
Borgen skole 08:18 10:18 12:18 14:18
Kalaveien 08:20 10:20 12:20 14:20
Sandbakken skole 08:25 10:25 12:25 14:25
Kvastebyen 08:38 10:38 12:38 14:38

&5 131 Kvastebyen

Sgndag

Ukedager

Sarpsborg bussterminal 14:10 16:10 18:10 20:10
Sarpsborg torg 1411 16:11 18:11  20:11
Haralds plass 1411 16:11 18:11  20:11
Byfogdlgkka 14:12  16:12  18:12 20:12
Borgermesterlgkka 14:12 16:12  18:12 20:12
Hafslund skole 14:15 16:15 18:15 20:15
Solheim industrifelt 14:17 16:17 1817 20:17
Skjeberghallen 14:18 16:18 18:18 20:18
Borgen skole 14:18 16:18 18:18 20:18
Kalaveien 14:20 16:20 18:20 20:20
Sandbakken skole 14:25 16:25 18:25 20:25

Kvastebyen 14:38 16:38 18:38 20:38
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Gyldig: 23.06.2025 - 17.08.2025

Gyldig: 23.06.2025 - 17.08.2025



&5 131 Sarpsborg

Gyldig: 23.06.2025 - 17.08.2025
Mandag - fredag

Ukedager

Kvastebyen 06:40 07:40 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40
Haysand 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50
Heie 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 1558 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58
Sandbakken skole 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04
Kalaveien 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:.07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07
Borgen skole 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:.08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08
Skjeberghallen 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:.09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09
Nygard sgndre 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 1510 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10
Solheim industrifelt 07:11 0811 09:11 10:11 11:11 1211 1311 1411 1511 1611 1711 1811 19:11 20:11
Hafslund skole 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 1413 1513 16:13 17:13 1813 19:13 20:13
Sarpsborg bussterminal 07:23 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 18:23 19:23 20:23

&5 131 Sarpsborg

Gyldig: 23.06.2025 - 17.08.2025
Mandag - fredag

Ukedager

Kvastebyen 20:40 21:40 22:40
Heysand 20:50 21:50 22:50
Heie 20:58 21:58 22:58
Sandbakken skole 21:04 22:04 23:04
Kalaveien 21:07 22:.07 23:07
Borgen skole 21:08 22:08 23:08
Skjeberghallen 21:09 22:09 23:09
Nygard sgndre 21:10 22:10 23:10
Solheim industrifelt 21:11 22:11 23:11
Hafslund skole 21:13 22113 23:13

Sarpsborg bussterminal 21:23 22:23 23:23



= 131

Lerdag
Ukedager

Kvastebyen
Haysand

Heie

Sandbakken skole
Kalaveien

Borgen skole
Skjeberghallen
Nygard sgndre
Solheim industrifelt
Hafslund skole
Sarpsborg bussterminal

= 131

Sgndag
Ukedager

Kvastebyen
Hgysand

Heie

Sandbakken skole
Kalaveien

Borgen skole
Skjeberghallen
Nygard sgndre
Solheim industrifelt
Hafslund skole
Sarpsborg bussterminal

Sarpsborg
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09:11  11:11 1311
09:13 11:13  13:13
09:23 11:23 13:23

10:40
10:50
10:58
11:04
11:07
11:08

12:40
12:50
12:58
13:04
13:07
13:08

Sarpsborg

14:40
14:50
14:58
15:04
15:07
15:08

16:40
16:50
16:58
17:04
17:.07
17:08
15:09 17:09 19:09
15:10 17:10 19:10
1511 17211 19:11
15:13 17:13  19:13
15:23 17:23 19:23

18:40
18:50
18:58
19:04
19:07
19:08

14:40
14:50
14:58
15:04
15:07
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:13
15:23

20:40
20:50
20:58
21:04
21:07
21:08
21:09
21:10
21:11
21:13
21:23

16:40
16:50
16:58
17:04
17:.07
17:08
17:09
17:10
17:11
17:13
17:23

22:40
22:50
22:58
23:04
23:07
23:08
23:09
23:10
23:11
23:13
23:23

18:40
18:50
18:58
19:04
19:07
19:08
19:09
19:10
19:11
19:13
19:23

20:40
20:50
20:58
21:04
21:07
21:08
21:09
21:10
21:11
21:13
21:23

22:40
22:50
22:58
23:04
23:07
23:08
23:09
23:10
23:11
23:13
23:23
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